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ENG I N EERI NG DIVISION o] JOE CARTE : UNIT LEADER joe.d.carte@wv.gov

\o | [ |GEORGE CHAPPELL:  DISTRICTS 3,6 george.a.chappell@wv.gov

NEW CUMBERLAND

[
srode MARK NETTLETON, P.E.: DISTRICTS 9, 10 mark.a.nettlet .
REGIONAL GEOTECHS ) [] mark.a.nettleton@wv.gov

wuss [ [FIRYAN YOUNG : DISTRICTS 4,7 ryan.j.young@wv.gov
-AARON WENTZ: DISTRICTS 5, 8 aaron.l.wentz@wv.gov
; [ ]soB BARCLAY : DISTRICTS 1,2 john.r.barclay@wv.gov

PENNSY LY ANTIA

s

A

NOTES:
1. DISTRICT OFFICES ARE MARKED BY A BOX [
2. NUMBERS ON MAP INDICATE RESPECTIVE DISTRICTS
NICHOLAS

[¢]
SUMMERSVILLE

& DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
DISTRICTS

@ STATE OF
WEST VIRGINTA

% PREPARED BY

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ENGINEERING  DIVISION

FAYETTE

[e]
FAYETTEVILLE

PINEVILLE
MCDOWELL MERCER % SCALE OF MILES

. o
%,/ ° 05 0 10 20 30 40
v i s S —

(o) June 2014




s REGIONAL UTILITY COORDINATORS

R AS OF 11/17/2014
BROOKE’{;
ANTHONY J. CAROVILLANO, CHIEF 3"};; Egﬁg%ﬁﬂ;ﬁg@%{v‘ gov DISTRICTS 1,3 & 6
RAILROADS & UTILITIES il JOE WATERMAN DISTRICTS 4,5,7 & 8
nthony.J.Carovillano@wv.gov Joseph.B.Waterman@wv.gov .
GARY SCOTT, STATEWIDE LECIA ATKINS DISTRICTS 2, 9 & 10
RAILROADS & TURNPIKES Lecia. K. Atkins@wv.gov
Gary.W.Scott2@wv.gov
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k

B Regional Construction Engineers
W@E

Bl Districts 4. 6, 7

Kyle Hall, PE
Office: (304) 558-9564
Cell: (304) 400-2348
Kyle.B.Hall@wv.gov

Bl Districts 1, 2, 3
Shawn A. Smith, PE
Office: (304) 558-9549
Cell: (304) 590-1487
Shawn.A.Smith@wv.gov

[] Districts 5, 8
Darby Clayton, PE
Office: (304) 558-9567
Cell: (304) 543-2244
Darby.J.Clayton@wv.gov

Districts 9, 10
Matt Rowan, PE

Office: (304) 558-9570
Cell: (304) 590-3659

Matthew.L.Rowan@wv.gov
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DDR Permit Reviewers by District
(404 NWPs and NPDES NOIs & SRAs)

. Dawn Karnes - Dawn.M.Karnes@wv.gov

James Lewis - James.P.Lewis@wv.gov

ASAP Projects - 404 & NPDES

Dawn Karnes - All Districts
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All Plan and Permit Submissions
Anna Vanderlaan - Anna.M.Vanderlaan@wv.gov
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FHWA WV Division Area Engineer Assignments

Hancock
Al- Yuvonne

Yuvonne.Smith@dot.gov
(304) 347 7196 s ‘
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